Rangliste Gruppen Kat. D

Steinhauer 1
Buser

Sutter
Thommen

Steinhauer 2
Sutter
Mangold
Thommen

Kawasaki
Mduller
Baumann
Wieser

Jager
Hossle
Plaz
Plaz

Steinbruch
Schumacher
Wicki

Vogt

Blaubliter
Graf
Graf
Graf

Bockten 1
Schmutz
Herde
Fiechter

Hefleten
Scholer
Buser
Tuscher

SG Hemmiken
Urs

Peter

Cédric

SG Hemmiken
Rolf

René

Gopfi

SG Villigen
Rolf

Paul
Marcel

SG Lauffohr
Michael
Franz

Silvia

SG Lauffohr
Hans
Sascha
Manuela

Villigen SG
Bernhard
Morena
Alexander

FS Bockten
Guido
Peter

Reto

SV Zunzgen Tenniken

Hans Ulrich
Hans
Ernst

554
554
549

541
541
546

560
532
525

512
558
546

531
538
539

538
542
524

513
540
546

550
525
521

Rangliste Gruppen Kat: D

1657

1628

1617

1616

1608

1604

1599

1596



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pfandel
LUscher
Hanggi
Ritter

Steinhauer 5
Weber
Schiupbach
Meier

Ramstein
Felix
Urfer
Jermann

Steinhauer 4
Sutter
Sutter
Gysin

Steinhauer 3
Mangold
Thommen
Waibel

Jerry
Vogel
Kocher
Schaub

Elbis One
Fricker
Schaffner
Harisberger

Bergfluh
Reber Zaugg
Hallauer
Zaugg

SG Zwingen
Toni

Marius
Peter

SG Hemmiken
Karl

Mirjam

Adrian

SG Zwingen
Kurt
Hermann
Jacques

SG Hemmiken
Max

Alfred

Marcel

SG Hemmiken
Eugen

Frank

Karl

SG Diegten
Daniel
Manfred
Markus

FSG Fullinsdorf
Esther

Fritz

Walter

SG Diegten
Marlis
Enrico
Martin

536
534
525

520
526
548

547
506
536

532
523
529

519
510
542

525
995
488

533
468
526

532
455
504

Rangliste Gruppen Kat: D

1595

1594

1589

1584

1571

1568

1527

1491



17

18

Bockten 3
Mangold
Fiechter
Flackiger

Bockten 2
Schwaller
Habegger
Herde

FS Bockten
Heiner
Andreas
Andreas

FS Bockten
Walter
Adrian
Ruth

516
488
485 1489

481
482
480 1443

Rangliste Gruppen Kat: D
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